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Cindy Gardner (Chair)
Region 16 
Rim of the World USD
cindy_gardner@rimsd.k12.ca.us

[bookmark: _Hlk88131883]Julann Brown
Region 4 Auburn Union ESD
jbrown@auburn.k12.ca.us

Darlene Ann Bruno
Region 11
Hueneme SD
dbruno@hueneme.org

Leslie Bunker 
Region 17
Chula Vista ESD
leslie.bunker@cvesd.org

Gilbert F. Coelho 
Region 10
Firebaugh-Las Deltas USD
gcoelho@fldusd.org

Al Jabbar 
Region 15
Anaheim Union HSD
jabbar_a@auhsd.us

Cindy Marks (Past President)
Region 8 
Modesto City Schools
cindysmarks@yahoo.com 










John McPherson 
Region 9
Monterey COE 
ann_phillips@lawndalesd.net

Meredith Meade 
Region 7
Lafayette ESD
mmeade@lafsd.org

Dr. Gary Scott 
Region 23
San Gabriel USD
greats@aol.com

Staff

Keith Bray, 
General Counsel & Chief of Staff
CSBA
kbray@csba.org

Anita Ceballos, 
Paralegal
CSBA
aceballos@csba.org
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